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Senator (REP) (Vote For 1)
Senator (REP) (Vote For 1)

Senator (REP) (Vote For 1)
Senator (REP) (Vote For 1)

Senator (DEM) (Vote For 1)

Rep. in Congress - Dist. 3 (REP) (Vote For 1)
Rep. in Congress - Dist. 3 (REP) (Vote For 1)

Rep. in Congress - Dist. 3 (DEM) (Vote For 1)

Rep. in Congress - Dist. 3 (DEM) (Vote For 1)
Rep. in Congress - Dist. 3 (DEM) (Vote For 1)

Rep. in Congress - Dist. 4 (REP) (Vote For 1)
Rep. in Congress - Dist. 4 (REP) (Vote For 1)
Rep. in Congress - Dist. 4 (REP) (Vote For 1)

Rep. in Congress - Dist. 4 (DEM) (Vote For 1)
Rep. in Congress - Dist. 4 (DEM) (Vote For 1)

Rep. in Congress - Dist. 5 (REP) (Vote For 1)
Rep. in Congress - Dist. 5 (REP) (Vote For 1)

Rep. in Congress - Dist. 5 (DEM) (Vote For 1)

Rep. in Congress - Dist. 6 (REP) (Vote For 1)

. Rep. in Congress - Dist. 6 (REP) (Vote For 1)

Rep. in Congress - Dist. 6 (DEM) (Vote For 1)
Rep. in Congress - Dist. 6 (DEM) (Vote For 1)

Rep. in Congress - Dist. 9 (REP) (Vote For 1)
Rep. in Congress - Dist. 9 (REP) (Vote For 1)
Rep. in Congress - Dist. 9 (REP) (Vote For 1)
Rep. in Congress - Dist. 9 (REP) (Vote For 1)

Rep. in Congress - Dist. 9 (REP) (Vote For 1)

Unofficial Election Results

Candidate Party Total Votes Percent
CARDON, WIL REP 88751
FLAKE, JEFF REP 289752
HACKBARTH, BRYAN REP 15842
VAN STEENWYK, CLAIR REP 23663
CARMONA, RICHARD DEM 243044
SAUCEDO MERCER, GABRIELA REP 10134
VASQUEZ, JAIME REP 5558
AGUIRRE, AMANDA DEM 7711
ARREGUIN, MANNY DEM 2640
GRIJALVA, RAUL M. DEM 20145
GOSAR, PAUL REP 34037
GOULD, RON REP 21054
MURPHY, RICK REP 11630
ROBINSON, JOHNNIE DEM 8754
WEISSER, MIKEL DEM 8731
ADAMS, KIRK REP 27350
SALMON, MATT REP 31687
MORGAN, SPENCER DEM 15929
QUAYLE, BEN REP 29840
SCHWEIKERT, DAVID REP 33259
JETTE, MATT DEM 9688
WILLIAMSON, W. JOHN DEM 9316
BOROWSKY, LISA REP 2652
CAMPOS SCHANDLBAUER, LEAH REP 1600
GRANTHAM, TRAVIS REP 6862
PARKER, VERNON B. REP 8863
ROGERS, WENDY REP 8060
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50.95
31.51
17.41

49.16
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46.24
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98.99

47.15
52.55

50.51
48.57

6.89
4.15
17.82
23.01
20.93


http://results.enr.clarityelections.com/AZ/41012/98200/Web01/en/summary.html

U.S. Rep. in Congress - Dist. 9 (REP) (Vote For 1)
U.S. Rep. in Congress - Dist. 9 (REP) (Vote For 1)

U.S. Rep. in Congress - Dist. 9 (DEM) (Vote For 1)
U.S. Rep. in Congress - Dist. 9 (DEM) (Vote For 1)
U.S. Rep. in Congress - Dist. 9 (DEM) (Vote For 1)

Corporation Commissioner (REP) (Vote For 3)
Corporation Commissioner (REP) (Vote For 3)
Corporation Commissioner (REP) (Vote For 3)

Corporation Commissioner (DEM) (Vote For 3)
Corporation Commissioner (DEM) (Vote For 3)
Corporation Commissioner (DEM) (Vote For 3)

State Senator - Dist. 1 (REP) (Vote For 1)

State Representative - Dist. 1 (REP) (Vote For 2)
State Representative - Dist. 1 (REP) (Vote For 2)
State Representative - Dist. 1 (REP) (Vote For 2)

State Senator - Dist. 15 (REP) (Vote For 1)

State Senator - Dist. 15 (LBT) (Vote For 1)

State Representative - Dist. 15 (REP) (Vote For 2)
State Representative - Dist. 15 (REP) (Vote For 2)
State Representative - Dist. 15 (REP) (Vote For 2)
State Representative - Dist. 15 (REP) (Vote For 2)

State Representative - Dist. 15 (DEM) (Vote For 2)
State Senator - Dist. 23 (REP) (Vote For 1)
State Representative - Dist. 23 (REP) (Vote For 2)

State Representative - Dist. 23 (REP) (Vote For 2)
State Representative - Dist. 23 (REP) (Vote For 2)

Unofficial Election Results

SEPULVEDA, MARTIN
THOMPSON, JEFF

CHERNY, ANDREI
SCHAPIRA, DAVID
SINEMA, KYRSTEN

BITTER SMITH, SUSAN
BURNS, ROBERT BOB""
STUMP, BOB

BUSCHING, MARCIA
KENNEDY, SANDRA
NEWMAN, PAUL

PIERCE, STEVE

FANN, KAREN
KLEIN, LORI
TOBIN, ANDY

BARTO, NANCY

GRENIER, DENNIS

ALLEN, JOHN

BEARUP, JAMES
CARTER, HEATHER
SMITH, DAVID BURNELL

FLICKNER, PATRICIA
REAGAN, MICHELE
KAVANAGH, JOHN

PETERSEN, JENNIFER
UGENTI, MICHELLE

REP
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DEM
DEM
DEM
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DEM
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DEM

REP
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REP
LBT
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REP
REP
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DEM
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REP

7719
2627
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9043
12329

264545
255367
280838

162292
194670
175580

25664

16188
11793
19402

14663
84
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10372
5504

5208
21558
15810

8820
13533

20.04
6.82

27.08
30.7
41.85

32.88
31.74
34.9

30.31
36.36
32.8

99.51

34.12
24.86
40.89

98.94
96.55
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13.79
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21.61
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99.58
41.36

23.07
35.4



State Senator - Dist. 25 (REP) (Vote For 1)
State Senator - Dist. 25 (REP) (Vote For 1)

State Senator - Dist. 25 (DEM) (Vote For 1)

State Representative - Dist. 25 (REP) (Vote For 2)
State Representative - Dist. 25 (REP) (Vote For 2)

State Representative - Dist. 25 (DEM) (Vote For 2)

County
REP - BRD OF SUPERVISORS 2 (Vote for 1)
REP - BRD OF SUPERVISORS 2 (Vote for 1)

REP - JP - DESERT RIDGE (Vote for 1)
REP - JP - DESERT RIDGE (Vote for 1)
REP - JP - DESERT RIDGE (Vote for 1)

Scottsdale

Mayor (Vote for 1)
Mayor (Vote for 1)
Mayor (Vote for 1)

City Council (Vote for 3)
City Council (Vote for 3)
City Council (Vote for 3)
City Council (Vote for 3)
City Council (Vote for 3)

Unofficial Election Results

PEARCE, RUSSELL REP 10086
WORSLEY, BOB REP 12789
GADEK, GREG DEM 5838
OLSON, JUSTIN D. REP 13446
PIERCE, JUSTIN REP 14638
BUTLER, DAVID DEM 5781
Candidate Total Votes

CHUCRI, STEVE 33049
PEARCE, LESTER N. 25796
JAYNE, CLANCY E. 5022
PONATH, BILL 2601
SCHAPIRA, JEFF 4197
Candidate Total Votes

Drew Bernhardt 5599
W.J. "Jim" Lane 16462
John Washington 7752
Denny Brown 2,983
Bill Crawford 5,882
Suzanne Klapp 12,172
Debra Komarnicki 4,608

Virginia Korte 12,955

44.02
55.82

98.73

47.71
51.94

97.85

56.16
43.84

42.49
22.01
35.51


http://recorder.maricopa.gov/electionresults/default.aspx
http://www.scottsdaleaz.gov/elections/08282012_Election_Results

City Council (Vote for 3)
City Council (Vote for 3)
City Council (Vote for 3)
City Council (Vote for 3)
City Council (Vote for 3)
City Council (Vote for 3)

Unofficial Election Results

Eric Louma

Joe Meli

Guy Phillips

Joanne "Copper" Phillips
Chris Schaffner
Christian Serena

7,792
4,155
10,198
6,428
6,589
4,649
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